
Worried about downtime?  
Learn how Service+Plus can help! 

Phone: 310-661-4327 
Email: serviceplus@multiquip.com 

Don Petry 
Sr. Director of Technical Service 
dpetry@multiquip.com 
805-760-2913

Eric Witt 
Sr. National Field Service Manager - CE 
ewitt@multiquip.com 
208-880-2125

Jeff Ferrill 
Sr. National Field Service Manager - PE 
jferrill@multiquip.com 
310-486-7986
 

 
 

Field Service Managers – Construction Solutions 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steven Rivers
srivers@multiquip.com

978-460-8440

Kurt Duff
kduff@multiquip.com

303-710-3009

Chuck Hughes
chughes@multiquip.com 

720-908-0027

Tony Eden
aeden@multiquip.com

310-427-2750

Derrick Pasalich
dpasalich@multiquip.com

310-613-4890

Daniell Sullivan 
dsullivan@multiquip.com  

310-935-5529

Tim Doehr
tdoehr@multiquip.com

475-241-1624

Brent Sigmon
bsigmon@multiquip.com

267-663-2106

Shane Perkins
sperkins@multiquip.com

562-822-1504

Canada 

USA 

mailto:dpetry@multiquip.com
mailto:jferrill@multiquip.com



